

CS 563/21

DINESH KUMAR Vs. VIDYAWATI AND OTHERS

14.08.2024

Present: Ld. counsel for plaintiff.

Mr. Omkar Singh, Ld. counsel for defendant.

Today matter is listed for PE.

PW1 present, examined and discharged.

Put up for remaining PE on 15.10.2024.

(Dr. Surender Mohit Singh)

District Judge-01

East/KKD Court/Delhi/14.08.2024